—
ELEC TRIC AL INSTALL ATION IN BUILDINGS
ABB basic
Your solid base
2 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
—
ABB is the world’s leading provider
of products for electrical installa­

reference
Simplified
ordering code
Laser printed EAN code –
quick identification of
devices
Captive screws facilitate
installation and avoid
misplacing during wiring
BM X XX XXX X*
Series name Product type Internal code Pole Curve Rated current**
 basic M S = MCB 1 = 1 P C = C Curve 06 = 6 A
F = RCCB 2 = 2 P 10 = 10 A
R = RCBO 3 = 3 P 16 = 16 A
D = SD 4 = 4 P  20 = 20 A
L = Busbar 5 = 1 P + N 25 = 25 A
32 = 32 A
40 = 40 A
50 = 50 A
63 = 63 A
—
ABB basic M – simplified ordering code for easy reference
—
	 *	Valid for MCB, RCBO portfolios
*	*	Valid for MCB, RCBO, RCCB and SD; number of pins for busbar
—
	 *	�More technical details starts on page 22 ff
Test push button for
periodic performance
check of RCCB and RCBO
11
Enclosure
- �made of halogen free plastic
- protection level IP40
- removable cover
Enclosure door
- �double-sided available
- �can be opened up to
180 degrees
Provided with
insulated terminals
and DIN rails
BE X XX XXX X
Series name Instal. type IP rating Door type Terminal bar
Number of
modules
 basic E W = wall 40 1 = opaque 0 = no bars 02
F = flush 41 2 = transparent 1 = config. 1 04
65 2 = config. 2 06
n = config. N 08
12
24
36
—
ABB basic E – simplified ordering code for easy reference
PR O D U C T FE AT U R E S
12 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
—
Operating principles
For technical reference
13O PER ATI N G PR I N CI PL E S
14 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
Cable and conductor protection with MCBs
MCB ś are primarily designed to protect cables, equipment
and lines against overloads (thermal) and short-circuits
(electromagnetic)

ABB basic M
Switch disconnectors
SD Description Poles In (A) Order Code ABB Global ID
5 kA, 1P, 16 A
1
16 BMD51116 2CDD641051R0016
5 kA, 1P, 25 A 25 BMD51125 2CDD641051R0025
5 kA, 1P, 32 A 32 BMD51132 2CDD641051R0032
5 kA, 1P, 40 A 40 BMD51140 2CDD641051R0040
5 kA, 1P, 50 A 50 BMD51150 2CDD641051R0050
5 kA, 1P, 63 A 63 BMD51163 2CDD641051R0063
5 kA, 2P, 16 A
2
16 BMD51216 2CDD642051R0016
5 kA, 2P, 25 A 25 BMD51225 2CDD642051R0025
5 kA, 2P, 32 A 32 BMD51232 2CDD642051R0032
5 kA, 2P, 40 A 40 BMD51240 2CDD642051R0040
5 kA, 2P, 50 A 50 BMD51250 2CDD642051R0050
5 kA, 2P, 63 A 63 BMD51263 2CDD642051R0063
5 kA, 3P, 16 A
3
16 BMD51316 2CDD643051R0016
5 kA, 3P, 25 A 25 BMD51325 2CDD643051R0025
5 kA, 3P, 32 A 32 BMD51332 2CDD643051R0032
5 kA, 3P, 40 A 40 BMD51340 2CDD643051R0040
5 kA, 3P, 50 A 50 BMD51350 2CDD643051R0050
5 kA, 3P, 63 A 63 BMD51363 2CDD643051R0063
5 kA, 4P, 16 A
4
16 BMD51416 2CDD644051R0016
5 kA, 4P, 25 A 25 BMD51425 2CDD644051R0025
5 kA, 4P, 32 A 32 BMD51432 2CDD644051R0032
5 kA, 4P, 40 A 40 BMD51440 2CDD644051R0040
5 kA, 4P, 50 A 50 BMD51450 2CDD644051R0050
5 kA, 4P, 63 A 63 BMD51463 2CDD644051R0063
—
Ordering codes/information
30 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
—
ABB basic M
Accessories
Busbar Description Type Poles Cross-section (mm2) Order Code ABB Global ID
1P, pin type, 10 mm2, 12 pins Pin 1 10 BML11112 2CDL610011R1012
1P, Pin Type, 10 mm2, 57 pins Pin 1 10 BML11157 2CDL610011R1057
2P, pin type, 10 mm2, 12 pins Pin 2 10 BML11212 2CDL620011R1012
2P, pin type, 10 mm2, 56 pins Pin 2 10 BML11256 2CDL620011R1056
3P, pin type, 10 mm2, 12 pins Pin 3 10 BML11312 2CDL630011R1012
3P, pin type, 10 mm2, 57 pins Pin 3 10 BML11357 2CDL630011R1057
Busbar, end cap, 1P Pin – – BML11100 2CDL600011R0001
Busbar, end cap, 2P / 3P Pin – – BML11200 2CDL600011R0002
Terminal Locking Device Description Module width Order Code ABB Global ID
1 module width 1 BMS911 2CSS600991R0001
—
Busbar technical details

—
ABB basic E – Consumer units
Ordering codes and technical details
33A B B B A SI C E – O R D ER I N G CO D E S A N D TECH N I C A L D E TA I L S
34 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
ABB basic E
Surface Mounted
No. of
Modues Description
Global
Product ID Order Code
Pieces
per pack
2M
Surface mounted opaque white door 2 modules 1SZR004002A2100 BEW401202
40
Surface mounted transparent grey door 2 modules 1SZR004002A2200 BEW402202
4M
Surface mounted opaque white door 4 modules 1SZR004002A2101 BEW401204
25
Surface mounted transparent grey door 4 modules 1SZR004002A2201 BEW402204
6M
Surface mounted opaque white door 6 modules 1SZR004002A2102 BEW401206
20
Surface mounted transparent grey door 6 modules 1SZR004002A2202 BEW402206
8M
Surface mounted opaque white door 8 modules 1SZR004002A2103 BEW401208
15
Surface mounted transparent grey door 8 modules 1SZR004002A2203 BEW402208
12M
Surface mounted opaque white door 12 modules 1SZR004002A2104 BEW401212
10
Surface mounted transparent grey door 12 modules 1SZR004002A2204 BEW402212
16M
Surface mounted opaque white door 16 modules 1SZR004002A2105 BEW401216
10
Surface mounted transparent grey door 16 modules 1SZR004002A2205 BEW402216
24M
Surface mounted opaque white door 24 modules 1SZR004002A2107 BEW401224
5
Surface mounted transparent grey door 24 modules 1SZR004002A2207 BEW402224
36M
Surface mounted opaque white door36 modules 1SZR004002A2109 BEW401236
5
Surface mounted transparent grey door 36 modules 1SZR004002A2209 BEW402236
—
ABB basic E – Surface Mounted
Ordering codes and technical details
35A B B B A SI C E – O R D ER I N G CO D E S A N D TECH N I C A L D E TA I L S
—
ABB basic E – Flush Mounted
Ordering codes and technical details
ABB basic E
Flush Mounted
No. of
Modues Description
Global
Product ID Order Code
Pieces
per pack
2M
Flush mounted opaque white door 2 modules 1SZR004002A1100 BEF401202
40
Flush mounted transparent grey door 2 modules 1SZR004002A1200 BEF402202
4M
Flush mounted opaque white door 4 modules 1SZR004002A1101 BEF401204
25
Flush mounted transparent grey door 4 modules 1SZR004002A1201 BEF402204
6M
Flush mounted opaque white door 6 modules 1SZR004002A1102 BEF401206
20
Flush mounted transparent grey door 6 modules 1SZR004002A1202 BEF402206
8M
Flush mounted opaque white door 8 modules 1SZR004002A1103 BEF401208
15
Flush mounted transparent grey door 8 modules 1SZR004002A1203 BEF402208
12M
Flush mounted opaque white door 12 modules 1SZR004002A1104 BEF401212
10
Flush mounted transparent grey door 12 modules 1SZR004002A1204 BEF402212
16M
Flush mounted opaque white door 16 modules 1SZR004002A1105 BEF401216
10
Flush mounted transparent grey door 16 modules 1SZR004002A1205 BEF402216
24M
Flush mounted opaque white door 24 modules 1SZR004002A1107 BEF401224
5
Flush mounted transparent grey door 24 modules 1SZR004002A1207 BEF402224
36M
Flush mounted opaque white door36 modules 1SZR004002A1109 BEF401236
5
Flush mounted transparent grey door 36 modules 1SZR004002A1209 BEF402236
36 A B B B A S I C YO U R SO L ID B A SE
ABB basic E –
Surface Mounted
Number of modules 2 4 6 8 12 16 24 36